		on sen of	CTI	Date/Time: _	1819/1965-0apn
Estimated Co	the same of the sa		Bill to:		
To Inspect V	chicle No:	DRES/EVA/INV/I	m 300	Insured: GG	9000×
nt Workshop	In/s	Lim Yew Bo	oo Spray	Tel: 9686	5 2332
o£	BIK	10 8in Miner I	1d. Est # 01-1	0	
Policy No:_	mo	5N4062171907	33 Clnim No:	SHMIDDA	437500
Sum Insured			Excess:		
Make of Vel	30			Carlo and Wo	11/0/2014
(Client's Recor	***			D.O.A.	1419/2019
Client's Recor CA / REV	/ REP. / REV	24 HRS		H.O.D. Endo	vicement:
(Client's Recon	/ REP. / REV	24 HRS	noted: Screw	H.O.D. Endo	vicement:
Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time;	(0.30m00	1914 Person Conf.		H.O.D. Endo	vicement:
Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time;	/ REP. / REV	Person Contraction Estimate L		H.O.D. Endo	vicement:
Client's Record CA / REV Date/Time;	/ REP. / REV / REP. / REV 10.30m00 Action/Instru SLK660	Ction Followally L	-	H.O.D. Ende	MEEURCHT.
Client's Record A / REV Date/Time: Date/Time	Action/Instru	Control Person Control Contro	13047/Ka2	H.O.D. Endo	DOA 15/2/2011
Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instru SLKGGG	Control Person Control Contro	3047/Kaz	H.O.D. Endo	MEEURCHT.

ASS. REC. BY:	
Kenneth	SIGNMENT UK 6606
From: Date:	0,000
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: JKe 666 M Yr Regn: 01, 17
OD UTP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	
at Workshop m/s Live Year Boo	1 2 C.C 1478
of State of	Colour A. Blue AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 38423 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
. Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	CNO: JIAM GK 585011 X 201075
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Comment Edge of Built of
	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 185/55R16
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	TOYO / YORO or
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Eroni Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	WBal. 7 mm R/Bal mm
Est. Repairs: 04 days Res.: Yes or No	mm Usal. 7 inm
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	30/7/19
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Survey held at
Vehicle: IN COLT	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	affected due to collision.
- The pass To	
•	11011 00411
RECEIVED	1 8 NUV 2019.
Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Day	
11/8/11 m msn = 1	ys Of Repair:
Oute/Fine, File Return to?	Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 720
Add Fee:	Transportation:
, , , , ,	: Site Insp (\$)_s - Rs_si
Report Format :	: Interview (\$) Fixos
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$), Others
	Weekend (\$
	10TAL 220

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen

boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 18 September 2019 5:09 PM

To:

serene@autocare.com.sg

Cc:

assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D204375-GG9000X-CBS - SLK6606M & GG9000X ALONG

CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 TO COMMONWEALTH ON 14/9/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS.

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis. Please merimen.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Wednesday, September 18, 2019 4:11 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So

Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; serene@autocare.com.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D204375-GG9000X-CBS - SLK6606M & GG9000X ALONG CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 TO

COMMONWEALTH ON 14/9/2019

Dear Boon Sen.

Please conduct PRS for SLK6606M.

Note: officer in charge - Boon Sen

Regards.

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

T: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Serene LIM [mailto:serene@autocare.com.sg] Sent: Wednesday, 18 September, 2019 12:37 PM To: Claims Dept of CTI < claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: SLK6606M & GG9000X ALONG CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 TO COMMONWEALTH ON 14/9/2019

To: Motor Claims Dept (Arrangement of Surveyor Unit)

RE: NOTICE TO THIRD PARTY INSURERS TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKINGS DAY PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIN-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIMS (NIMA)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK6606M & GG9000X ALONG CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 TO COMMONWEALTH ON 14/9/2019

We are the repairer for Mr Clive Heng Boon Howe the owner of vehicle no. SLK6606M

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at the following venue:

Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co

Blk 10 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-10 Singapore 575645

Tel: 64534177 Fax: 64593724 Email: serene@autocare.com.sg

Contact Person: Serene Lim Hp: +65 96852332

Please also provide us a list of 10 surveyors as your nominated SJE (Single Joint Expert)

I/ We enclosed herewith a copy of our client SAS Statement for your reference. Looking forward to your kind assistance and co-operative in this matter.

Please note that if you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you

Regards Serene LIM

Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co

Direct: +65 64545011 Mobile: +65 96852332

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

(For Kenneth)

LIM YEW BOO SPRAY PAINT CO.

BLK 10, SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C,#01-10 S'575645 NO. 176, SIN MING DRIVE, #03-05, SIN MING AUTOCARE, S'PORE 575721

Tel No.: 64534177 Fax No.: 64593724 E-Mail: limyewboo@singnet.com.sg Website: www.limyewboo.com.sg Buss. Reg. No.: 200514/00L

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00

SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 63896111 Fax No.: 62221033

Not Nother Wenicie Num.: SLR 6000M Make/Model: HONDA JAZ Chassis/Eng#: JHMGK5850 Accident Date: 14/09/2019
Claim No.:
Reference: LYB/SLK660 Policy No.: 2019-V0099

Estimate: OD19/044

Date: 26/09/2019 Vehicle Num. : SLK 6606M

Make/Model: HONDA JAZZ-2017

Chassis/Eng#: JHMGK5850HX201075/L15B31190751

Reference: LYB/SLK6606M/GE/od/sl Policy No.: 2019-V0099930-VDP-R002

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.	1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 SET 1 1	NETT ITEMS: FRONT BUMPER FRONT BUMPER RETAINER FRONT BUMPER CLIPS FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY/LH FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET/LH FRONT FENDER/RH FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD/LH FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS FRONT FENDER 1/4 GLASS/LH FRONT GRILLE FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	594.70 — 14.70 — 10.00 — 1,036.70 — 38.00 7 425.00 — 281.60 7 12.00 — 281.60 7 12.00 —	
		Nett Total S\$:	2,847.10	
1.	1	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS: % GLASS SEALANT	60.00 7	
		Special Nett Total S\$:	60.00	
		LABOUR : TO FOCUS HEADLAMP	30.00 220	!
		TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS	60.00	

CONTINUE / ...

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before talter spray painting
- To display damaged multis) during resurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third parry survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No Megal modulutation(s) is allowed
- Description of the feature of and its sure and to be approved from Insurance Company

LIM YEW BOO SPRAY PAINT CO.

BLK 10, SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C,#01-10 S'575645 NO. 176, SIN MING DRIVE, #03-05, SIN MING AUTOCARE, S'PORE 575721

Tel No.: 64534177 Fax No.: 64593724 E-Mail: limyewboo@singnet.com.sg Website: www.limyewboo.com.sg

Buss. Reg. No.: 200514/00L

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00

SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Contact: 63896111 Fax No.: 62221033

Estimate: OD19/044

Date: 26/09/2019

Vehicle Num. : SLK 6606M

Make/Model: HONDA JAZZ-2017

Chassis/Eng#: JHMGK5850HX201075/L15B31190751

Accident Date: 14/09/2019

Claim No.:

Reference: LYB/SLK6606M/GE/od/sl Policy No.: 2019-V0099930-VDP-R002

S/N	Quantity
	Crokes-survey,

ntity Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

TO REPAIR & SPRAY RIM

nn 120.00 X

TO COMPUTERISE WHEEL ALIGNMENT

2 120.00 X

LABOUR TO REPLACE & REPLACE THE 1/4 GLASS IN ORDER TO FACILATE REPLACEMENT OF LEFT FRT FENDER

120.00 7

TO REPAIR, PANEL BEAT, RE-ALIGN ON FRT BONNET, LEFT AFFECTED DOOR & LABOUR TO REPLACE THE ABOVE PARTS

4001 800.00

TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON REPAIRED/ REPLACED PANELS

30/ 120.00

TO PUTTY, PRIMER & SPRAY PAINT ON LEFT FRT FENDER, DOOR,

TOUCH UP ON FRT BONNET USING 2K PAINT

6001 800.00

Labour Total S\$:

2,170.00



E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

5,077.10

========

for LIM YEW BOO SPRAY PAINT CO.



MSNH19122789 / S & H Motor Pte Ltd - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/09/2019 16:51 SUBMITTED BY: Wong Kee Nyuk

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	프로마스 스크스 현실을 성격하는 시간에 없는 보호하는 경기를 하는 전혀 보다는 시간 사람들이 사용하게 되었다. 그런 보고 있는 사용하는 것으로 함께 되었다는 것으로 하는 것으로 되었다. 전 사용한 스크스 전 	
拉伊西斯里里斯斯斯	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	300
Date Of Report	16/09/2019 16:51	
Date Of Accident	14/09/2019 13:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	CLEMENTI AVE 2 TO COMMONWEALTH	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	9
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK6606M	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	CLIVE HENG BOON HOWE	
NRIC No	S0527870H	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96852332	

OFFICE-96852332

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model JAZZ

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company

GREAT EASTERN GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

2019-V0099930-VDP-R002

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LOW SIEW TECK NRIC No S1046758F Date Of Birth 18/02/1942

Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 21/02/1984

Driving Experience 35 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96852332

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96852332

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

9

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

refer attached report.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GG9000K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

	afave 100	
	Engle Misp SIREALLY DI	->>
	16 MET	
	Not in the second	
	±±±511117 + +=	
	lh ltv:	A) 56.86666.FT
	18/1/	
	14/4	B) GG Scook Pel-4
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	NCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
or stotuntar rusto	9/99 trans 11 20 4 - 1	10 11. 1
May I have the	4/89 trendles on Hough 2 terring there	El Country Seath a City
B I I have also	eder water up trongs madated in the try	Belast at about 130 gm
Suddoly from behow	it my las the per op Toyote Charle van	all fester (an one mill hit it
on the left side on	Repeatelier thas duringing of	40000000
7	Thought was county is	
	ticulars are true/in every respect.	
	ticulars are true in every respect.	
CLARATION e declare the foregoing part	ticulars are true in every respect.	
	Lowberlech	porting Centre Personnel' Signature

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	18 Nov 2019		18 Nov 2019 10:21 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,377.5 Edit Estim		3,377.50 lew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	Survey
	Main	∏ R	eference	Clai	m Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: 0							
Main Claimant:	CLIVE HE	NG BOON HOWE	, ID: S0527870H						
Vehicle Re No.:	SLK660	6М		D	ate of Loss:		9 13:00 - :59 s and 22 Days Fror	n LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / SNI	/ SNM19D204375C02			olicy/Cover ote No.:	DMCVSN30	621719033		
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):				olicy No. Claimant):	2019-V0099930-VDP-R002				
				E	xcess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Lim Yew	Boo Spray Paint	Co (HQ) NO. 176 S	IN MING DRIV	/E #03-05,	SIN MING IN	D EST, 575645 Sin	Ming - Tel: 6453	4177
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Te	l: 6389 611	1 [Handled	by Chong Boon	Sen]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Great Eas	stern General Ins	surance Limited (F	IQ) - Tel: +6	248 2888				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [١	landled by I	KENNETH KO	NG] [Final R	pt due 27/11/	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v All Compos	e Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.						_	
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Da	and analysis	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Page 1 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SLK6606M (SNM19D204375C02) [GG9000X] TP CLIVE HENG BOON HOWE Sep 14 2019 1:00PM [-] Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	S & H Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	16/09/19 17:04	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
2	25/09/19 16:46	Addendum Sheet	0	Load TIF	
3	25/09/19 16:49	Accident Statement Addm. #1	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age V	V
No	Finalized On	S & H Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
3	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
4	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
6	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	18/11/19 12:04	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$
2	18/11/19 12:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	18/11/19 12:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	18/11/19 12:04	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
5	18/11/19 12:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	18/11/19 12:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	18/11/19 12:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	18/11/19 12:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
		General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	18/11/19 12:04	Salar Sa	0	Load JPG	V
10	18/11/19 12:04	General View		No. of the last of	Z
11	18/11/19 12:04	Odometer Reading	6	Load JPG	-
12	18/11/19 12:04	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
13	18/11/19 12:04	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	18/11/19 12:04	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{V}
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	S & H Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	16/09/19 16:59	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
2	16/09/19 16:59	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
3	16/09/19 16:59	Identification Card [Linked Accident Report Documents]	O	Load TIF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

		View View in Bro		owser 🗸
Assessment Reports 1 per page		$\overline{\Delta}$		
No	Finalized On	S & H Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)	Thumbr	ail Print
1	16/09/19 17:04	Accident Statement	€ Load H7	M

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	S & H Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)	Thumbna	
2	25/09/19 16:46	Addendum Sheet	Load TIF	
3	25/09/19 16:49	Accident Statement Addm. #1	1 Load HTM	1
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	
No	Finalized On	S & H Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)	Thumbna	ail Print
1	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo	■ Load JPC	2
2	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo	Load JPC	V
3	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo	€ Load 3PC	5 2
4	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo	■ Load JPC	3 2
5	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo	■ Load JPC	5 V
6	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo	■ Load JPC	G 🗹
7	16/09/19 16:58	Accident Photo	1 Load JPC	G 🔽
Doc	umentation		1 per page	2
No	Finalized On	S & H Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)	Thumbn	ail Print
1	16/09/19 16:59	Sketch Plan	■ Load TI	-
2	16/09/19 16:59	Sketch Plan #2	1 Load TI	
3	16/09/19 16:59	Identification Card	■ Load TI	8

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19016584/KQD3E2

Date:

29/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN30621719033

Claimant Vehicle No :

SLK6606M

Insured Vehicle No :

GG9000X

Date of Loss:

14/09/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D204375C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLK6606M

Make & Model:

HONDA JAZZ, 1.5 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: L15B31190751

Reg. Date: Colour: 23/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Metallic Blue

Odometer:

JHMGK5850HX201075 38423 km

Engine Capacity:

1498 cc

Market Value/New Car

Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

Price:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

185/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

No

185/55 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,907.10	2,527.50	379.60	13.06
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,170.00	850.00	1,320.00	60.83
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,077.10	3,377.50	1,699.60	33.48

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/11/2019

Date Inspected:

30/09/2019 Inspected At:

Lim Yew Boo Spray Paint Co (HQ) NO. 176 SIN MING DRIVE #03-05,

SIN MING IND EST Singapore 575645

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE) (EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS \$\$499.60 NETT)

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 29 Nov 2019)	
Parts:	144	HONDA JAZZ 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLK6606M)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Cracked	594.70 F	*594.70 F
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	Cracked	14.70 F	*14.70 F
3	2		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	10.00 F	*10.00 F
4	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY/LH	Cut	1,036.70 F	*1,036.70 F
5	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET/LH	*Check	38.00 F	*- F
6	1		*FRONT FENDER/RH	Bent	425.00 F	*425.00 F
7	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD/LH	Distorted	81.50 F	*81.50 F
8	1		*SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	12.00 F	*12.00 F
9	1		*FRONT FENDER 1/4 GLASS LH	*Check	281.60 F	*-F
10	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Mtg Cracked	294.70 F	*294.70 F
11	1		*FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM	Necessary	54.70 F	*54.70 F
12	1		*FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	Necessary	3.50 F	*3.50 F
13	1		*1/4 GLASS SEALANT	*Check	60.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett.	Total Parts (S\$)	2,907.10	2,527.50

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO FOCUS HEADLAMP.}	New	30.00	20.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS.}	New	60.00	0.00
3	TO REPAIR & SPRAY RIM.	New	120.00	0.00
4	TO COMPUTERISE WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	New	120.00	0.00
5	TO REPAIR, PANEL BEAT, RE-ALIGN ON FRT BONNET, LEFT AFFECTED DOOR & LABOUR TO REPLACE THE ABOVE PARTS.	New	800.00	400.00
6	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON REPAIRED/REPLACED PANELS.	New	120.00	30.00
7	TO PUTTY, PRIMER & SPRAY PAINT ON LEFT FRT FENDER, DOOR, TOUCH UP ON FRT BONNET USING 2K PAINT.	New	800.00	400.00
8	LABOUR TO REPLACE & REPLACE THE 1/4 GLASS IN ORDER TO FACILATE REPLACEMENT OF LEFT FRT FENDER (*Check)	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,170.00	850.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >